Mixed

Teilnehmer - Liste Stundenpaarlauf

am 02.07.2010

Mixed

Runde:

400

Meter

Ms.-

Teilnehmer A

Teilnehmer B

Zeit

Runden

Rest-

Strecke

WERTUNG 60 mi

WERT

UNG

Nr.

Name, Vorname, Verein/Ort

Name, Vorname, Verein/Ort

30
60

anzahl

runde
inm

in Metern

Gesamt

M

w

Gesamt

68

J. Keipke, Birgit (FSHG Stralsund)

Sonntag, Horst (1. LAV Rostock)

60

40

330

16330

89

Graff, Franca (SV HK Stralsund)

Krabbe, Joerg (SV HK Stralsund)

60

37

340

15140

92

Glander, Kathrin (SV Motor Barth e.V.)

Glander, Jens-Uwe (SV Motor Barth e.V.)

60

36

300

14700

90

Weiser, Manfred (Barth)

Braun, Kerstin (Prerow)

60

31

150

12550

95

Franze Mdller (Schulzentrum Barth)

Olaf Mdller (Barth)

60

30

375

12375

abh wN -

91

Flache, Hans-Henning

Schuldt, Birgit

60

28

80

11280

6

88

Kankel, Mathias (Stralsund)

Kankel, Ramona (Stralsund)

60

#VALUE!

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60
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